
Certified by: Mike Watson

Project Coordinator

$16,335.00

$25,810.00

$16,272.00

$16,976.40

$9,995.00

BID TABULATION SHEET
City of Greenville, North Carolina

Recreation and Parks Department

Project No.

Bid Opening 
Date:

Alternate #1                      
Replace Partitions

Base Bid Amount
Reference 

Sheet

PC-0172

EMAIL request                                             
November 14, 2024

 Project Name:

 Opening Location:

Perkins Complex - Paint Interior Restrooms

Jaycee Park                                                                                                                         
2000 Cedar Lane

Yes

Yes

Ack. 
Addenda

Contractor

Chance Unlimited

COG 1186280 v12

Yes

Yes

YesCarolina Bay Construction & Maintenance LLC

Meridian Design/Build

Waters Contracting

Plank Construction $17,250.00

$14,100.00

$8,825.00

$15,800.00

$18,500.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes


