

## **BID TABULATION SHEET City of Greenville, North Carolina Recreation and Parks Department**

## **RECREATION AND PARKS**

Project Name:	Perkins Complex - Paint Interior Restrooms	Project No.	PC-0172
Opening Location:	Jaycee Park	Bid Opening EMAIL request	
	2000 Cedar Lane	Date:	November 14, 2024

Contractor	Ack. Addenda	Reference Sheet	Base Bid Amount	Alternate #1 Replace Partitions
Chance Unlimited	Yes	Yes	\$15,800.00	\$16,335.00
Plank Construction	Yes	Yes	\$17,250.00	\$25,810.00
Waters Contracting	Yes	Yes	\$14,100.00	\$16,272.00
Meridian Design/Build	Yes	Yes	\$8,825.00	\$16,976.40
Carolina Bay Construction & Maintenance LLC	Yes	Yes	\$18,500.00	\$9,995.00

Certified by: <u>Mike Watson</u>

**Project Coordinator** COG 1186280 v12